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National Stock Exchange Of India Limited
Ref.: NSE/LIST/ 33038 October 27, 2022

The Company Secretary
Ruchira Papers Limited
Trilokpur Road, Kala-Amb,
Himachal Pradesh - 173030
Kind Attn: Mr. Igbal Singh
Dear Sir,

Sub: Listing of further issue under Bonus Issue

This is with reference to the application for the listing of further issue of 2713181 Equity Shares of Rs.10/-
each allotted under Bonus Issue made by the company. We are pleased to inform you that the above equity
shares of the Company are listed and admitted to dealings on the Exchange from October 28, 2022 as per
the details given below:

Sr. Security Description Symbol Series No. of Distinctive
No. securities Numbers
1. Equity Shares of Rs.10/- each RUCHIRA EQ 2713181 27131805 to

allotted under Bonus Issue. 29844985

You are requested to note that as per the information provided by you, the lock-in details are mentioned in
Annexure 1.

Please note that all critical/price sensitive information and other submissions under Securities and Exchange
Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 shall be provided by
the company through ‘NEAPS’ — NSE Electronic Application Processing  System
(https://neaps.nseindia.com/NEWLISTINGCORPY/), an online filing facility provided by the Exchange, for
quicker and efficient processing of your submissions.

If you require any further clarifications, we shall be glad to oblige.

Yours faithfully,
For National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Harshad Dharod
Senior Manager

CC: National Securities Depository Limited Central Depository Services Limited
4th Floor, Trade world, Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor,
Kamala Mills Compound, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel,
Senapati Bapat Marg., Mumbai — 400 013

Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013

P.S. Checklist of all the further issues is available on website of the exchange at the following URL.:
https://www.nseindia.com/companies-listing/raising-capital-further-issues-main-sme-checklist
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Annexure |
Ruchira Papers Limited

Continuation Sheet

No. of Shares Distinctive Numbers Range | Date upto which lock-in
From To
16 27131805 27131820 Not Applicable
61 27131821 27131881 Not Applicable
6500 27131882 27138381 14-Oct-2025
6350 27138382 27144731 14-Aug-2025
6350 27144732 27151081 14-Jan-2025
73800 27151082 27224881 30-Jun-2023
3815 27224882 27228696 30-Jun-2023
6500 27228697 27235196 14-Oct-2025
6350 27235197 27241546 14-Aug-2025
6350 27241547 27247896 14-Jan-2025
73800 27247897 27321696 30-Jun-2023
57688 27321697 27379384 30-Jun-2023
6500 27379385 27385884 14-Oct-2025
6350 27385885 27392234 14-Aug-2025
6350 27392235 27398584 14-Jan-2025
73800 27398585 27472384 30-Jun-2023
5000 27472385 27477384 14-Oct-2025
5000 27477385 27482384 14-Aug-2025
5000 27482385 27487384 14-Jan-2025
89101 27487385 27576485 30-Jun-2023
2220 27576486 27578705 14-Oct-2025
2100 27578706 27580805 14-Aug-2025
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2100 27580806 27582905 14-Jan-2025
74595 27582906 27657500 30-Jun-2023
1300 27657501 27658800 14-Oct-2025
1250 27658801 27660050 14-Aug-2025
1250 27660051 27661300 14-Jan-2025
14762 27661301 27676062 30-Jun-2023
8860 27676063 27684922 14-Oct-2025
8750 27684923 27693672 14-Aug-2025
8750 27693673 27702422 14-Jan-2025
54650 27702423 27757072 30-Jun-2023
1300 27757073 27758372 14-Oct-2025
1250 27758373 27759622 14-Aug-2025
1250 27759623 27760872 14-Jan-2025
40059 27760873 27800931 30-Jun-2023
7600 27800932 27808531 14-Oct-2025
7550 27808532 27816081 14-Aug-2025
7550 27816082 27823631 14-Jan-2025
58311 27823632 27881942 30-Jun-2023
1900 27881943 27883842 14-Oct-2025
1800 27883843 27885642 14-Aug-2025
1800 27885643 27887442 14-Jan-2025
87010 27887443 27974452 30-Jun-2023
2100 27974453 27976552 14-Oct-2025
2100 27976553 27978652 14-Aug-2025
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2100 27978653 27980752 14-Jan-2025
83628 27980753 28064380 30-Jun-2023
6500 28064381 28070880 14-Oct-2025
6350 28070881 28077230 14-Aug-2025
6350 28077231 28083580 14-Jan-2025
27535 28083581 28111115 30-Jun-2023
6500 28111116 28117615 14-Oct-2025
6350 28117616 28123965 14-Aug-2025
6350 28123966 28130315 14-Jan-2025
16111 28130316 28146426 30-Jun-2023
5800 28146427 28152226 14-Oct-2025
5600 28152227 28157826 14-Aug-2025
5600 28157827 28163426 14-Jan-2025
78466 28163427 28241892 30-Jun-2023
1020 28241893 28242912 14-Oct-2025
1000 28242913 28243912 14-Aug-2025
1000 28243913 28244912 14-Jan-2025
91966 28244913 28336878 30-Jun-2023
1700 28336879 28338578 14-Oct-2025
1650 28338579 28340228 14-Aug-2025
1650 28340229 28341878 14-Jan-2025
3000 28341879 28344878 30-Jun-2023
1700 28344879 28346578 14-Oct-2025
1750 28346579 28348328 14-Aug-2025
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1750 28348329 28350078 14-Jan-2025
58380 28350079 28408458 30-Jun-2023
1200 28408459 28409658 14-Oct-2025
1000 28409659 28410658 14-Aug-2025
1000 28410659 28411658 14-Jan-2025
1025 28411659 28412683 30-Jun-2023
1200 28412684 28413883 14-Oct-2025
1000 28413884 28414883 14-Aug-2025
1000 28414884 28415883 14-Jan-2025
1025 28415884 28416908 30-Jun-2023
1700 28416909 28418608 14-Oct-2025
1650 28418609 28420258 14-Aug-2025
1650 28420259 28421908 14-Jan-2025
1700 28421909 28423608 14-Oct-2025
1650 28423609 28425258 14-Aug-2025
1650 28425259 28426908 14-Jan-2025
9000 28426909 28435908 14-Oct-2025
9000 28435909 28444908 14-Aug-2025
9000 28444909 28453908 14-Jan-2025
1650 28453909 28455558 30-Jun-2023
9700 28455559 28465258 14-Oct-2025
9400 28465259 28474658 14-Aug-2025
9400 28474659 28484058 14-Jan-2025
4100 28484059 28488158 30-Jun-2023
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565069 28488159 29053227 Not Applicable
676 29053228 29053903 Not Applicable
335525 29053904 29389428 30-Jun-2023
450900 29389429 29840328 Not Applicable
4657 29840329 29844985 Not Applicable
2713181 Total
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